
Date Odometer[km] Amount[L] Overall costs[BG Lev] Costs per unit[BG Lev] Length[km] Consumption

13.7.09 !. 148082 30.34 54.92 1.81 532 5.70

11.7.09 !. 147550 11.54 20.89 1.81 133 8.68

03.7.09 !. 147417 62.69 115.35 1.84 1038 6.04

26.6.09 !. 146379 39.02 71.80 1.84 533 7.32

12.6.09 !. 145846 83.83 156.76 1.87 1068 7.85

12.5.09 !. 144778 91.17 158.64 1.74 1352 6.74

12.4.09 !. 143426 13.39 23.30 1.74 237 5.65

12.4.09 !. 143189 12.33 21.45 1.74 230 5.36

10.4.09 !. 142959 51.35 89.35 1.74 967 5.31

14.3.09 !. 141992 89.71 148.92 1.66 1020 8.80

01.3.09 !. 140972 30.39 49.84 1.64 317 9.59

15.2.09 !. 140655 30.302 51.82 1.71 430 7.05

07.2.09 !. 140225 52.02 89.47 1.72 711 7.32

17.1.09 !. 139514 27.84 48.72 1.75 262 10.63

04.1.09 !. 139252 11.2 19.49 1.74 227 4.93

03.1.09 !. 139025 30.31 52.74 1.74 524 5.78

25.12.08 !. 138501 11.253 20.03 1.78 117 9.62

21.12.08 !. 138384 11.087 20.29 1.83 202 5.49

20.12.08 !. 138182 31.027 56.78 1.83 281 11.04

07.12.08 !. 137901 52.058 98.91 1.9 535 9.73

17.11.08 !. 137366 82.861 169.87 2.05 945 8.77

17.10.08 !. 136421 29.18 63.03 2.16 319 9.15

05.10.08 !. 136102 20.34 46.99 2.31 317 6.42

04.10.08 !. 135785 28.13 64.98 2.31 298 9.44

23.9.08 !. 135487 58.692 133.82 2.28 964 6.09

11.9.08 !. 134523 75.814 176.65 2.33 1149 6.60

18.8.08 !. 133374 76.37 179.47 2.35 1171 6.52

10.8.08 !. 132203 157.04 395.74 2.52 2283 6.88

23.6.08 !. 129920 31.12 80.29 2.58 554 5.62

20.6.08 !. 129366 51.08 131.79 2.58 941 5.43

29.5.08 !. 128425 50.4 129.02 2.56 629 8.01

05.5.08 !. 127796 29.059 74.10 2.55 526 5.52

29.4.08 !. 127270 13.521 32.18 2.38 158 8.56

23.3.08 !. 127112 27.259 63.24 2.32 538 5.07

21.3.08 !. 126574 21.431 49.72 2.32 228 9.40

03.3.08 !. 126346 49.03 108.85 2.22 783 6.26

12.2.08 !. 125563 49.03 102.47 2.09 609 8.05

20.1.08 !. 124954 51.33 107.79 2.1 707 7.26

12.1.08 !. 124247 50.35 107.25 2.13 603 8.35

01.1.08 !. 123644 34.77 74.76 2.15 657 5.29

30.12.07 !. 122987 35.47 78.39 2.21 537 6.61

23.12.07 !. 122450 64.84 136.16 2.1 761 8.52

24.11.07 !. 121689 82.3 182.71 2.22 910 9.04

12.10.07 !. 120779 46.11 101.44 2.2 506 9.11

10.10.07 !. 120273 43.34 95.35 2.2 585 7.41

24.9.07 !. 119688 50.95 113.11 2.22 643 7.92

12.9.07 !. 119045 42.22 89.51 2.12 560 7.54

09.9.07 !. 118485 58.09 121.99 2.1 919 6.32

05.9.07 !. 117566 16.08 32.16 2 271 5.93

24.8.07 !. 117295 15.41 29.12 1.89 218 7.07

19.8.07 !. 117077 26.54 49.36 1.86 419 6.33

18.8.07 !. 116658 51.04 101.57 1.99 715 7.14

11.8.07 !. 115943 39.59 79.97 2.02 538 7.36



29.7.07 !. 115405 27.79 52.52 1.89 464 5.99

28.7.07 !. 114941 12.15 22.96 1.89 154 7.89

20.7.07 !. 114787 49.54 94.13 1.9 805 6.15

19.7.07 !. 113982 51.76 104.56 2.02 727 7.12

26.6.07 !. 113255 27.19 54.65 2.01 364 7.47

11.6.07 !. 112891 29.99 55.78 1.86 367 8.17

16.5.07 !. 112524 47.88 83.79 1.75 748 6.40

29.4.07 !. 111776 51.36 91.93 1.79 884 5.81

10.4.07 !. 110892 19.25 34.07 1.77 251 7.67

29.3.07 !. 110641 32.73 57.28 1.75 576 5.68

22.3.07 !. 110065 64.35 109.40 1.7 984 6.54

12.3.07 !. 109081 38.32 65.53 1.71 535 7.16

25.2.07 !. 108546 32.93 60.59 1.84 483 6.82

14.1.07 !. 108063 54.81 99.75 1.82 676 8.11

05.1.07 !. 107387 27.64 48.37 1.75 484 5.71

25.12.06 !. 106903 11.52 20.04 1.74 123 9.37

15.12.06 !. 106780 31.06 54.36 1.75 327 9.50

31.10.06 !. 106453 90.97 159.20 1.75 1018 8.94

13.9.06 !. 105435 39.61 68.13 1.72 514 7.71

24.8.06 !. 104921 25.08 45.39 1.81 414 6.06

23.8.06 !. 104507 41.66 74.99 1.8 754 5.53

12.8.06 !. 103753 40.1 72.58 1.81 561 7.15

10.7.06 !. 103192 58.07 103.36 1.78 1129 5.14

20.6.06 !. 102063 44 74.80 1.7 516 8.53

04.6.06 !. 101547 23.96 42.65 1.78 478 5.01

03.6.06 !. 101069 16.25 28.93 1.78 189 8.60

23.5.06 !. 100880 47.17 83.96 1.78 565 8.35

24.4.06 !. 100315 28.81 51.28 1.78 564 5.11

22.4.06 !. 99751 18.22 32.43 1.78 230 7.92

10.4.06 !. 99521 45.75 81.44 1.78 512 8.94

12.3.06 !. 99009 15.61 27.79 1.78 303 5.15

11.2.06 !. 98706 15.26 27.16 1.78 159 9.60

05.2.06 !. 98547 23.71 42.20 1.78 262 9.05

20.1.06 !. 98285 15.27 27.18 1.78 206 7.41

10.1.06 !. 98079 45.75 81.44 1.78 0


